
SERIES ONE
13.5" EXTRA FIRM

TWIN XL

MATTRESS 

ONLY

WITH FLAT 

FOUNDATION

WITH 

BASELOGIC  

BRONZE SET

WITH   

BASELOGIC

BRONZE SET

WITH 

BASELOGIC

GOLD SET

WITH 

BASELOGIC  

PLATINUM SET

WITH 

BEAUTYREST

BLACK  

LUXURY SET

MATTRESS + FOUNDATION MATTRESS + ADJUSTABLE BASE OPTIONS

$1,549 $1,799 $1,828 $2,098 $2,448 $2,948 $3,448

FULL $1,829 $2,129 $2,128 $2,428 $2,828 $3,328 $3,828

QUEEN $1,999 $2,299 $2,298 $2,598 $2,998 $3,498 $3,998

KING/ 

CAL-KING** $2,599 $3,099

$3,198
1 BASE

$3,598
1 BASE

$3,998
1 BASE

$4,498
1 BASE

$5,348
1 BASE

$3,656
2 BASES

$4,196
2 BASES

$4,896
2 BASES

$5,896
2 BASES

$6,896
2 BASES



SERIES ONE
14.25" MEDIUM

TWIN XL

MATTRESS 

ONLY

WITH FLAT 

FOUNDATION

WITH 

BASELOGIC  

BRONZE SET

WITH 

BASELOGIC  

SILVER SET

WITH 

BASELOGIC

GOLD SET

WITH 

BASELOGIC

PLATINUM SET

WITH

BEAUTYREST 

BLACK  

LUXURY SET

MATTRESS + FOUNDATION MATTRESS + ADJUSTABLE BASE OPTIONS

$1,949 $2,199 $2,228 $2,498 $2,848 $3,348 $3,848

FULL $2,229 $2,529 $2,528 $2,828 $3,228 $3,728 $4,228

QUEEN $2,399 $2,699 $2,698 $2,998 $3,398 $3,898 $4,398

KING/ 

CAL-KING** $2,999 $3,499

$3,598
1 BASE

$3,998
1 BASE

$4,398
1 BASE

$4,898
1 BASE

$5,748
1 BASE

$4,456
2 BASES

$4,996
2 BASES

$5,696
2 BASES

$6696
2 BASES

$7,696
2 BASES



SERIES ONE
14" PLUSH

Beautyrest Black

Luxury Adjustable Base
$1,999

Beautyrest Black® 

Foundation
$300

Beautyrest Black® 

Luxury Foam Pillow
$229 Q | $259 K

TWIN XL

MATTRESS 

ONLY

WITH FLAT 

FOUNDATION

WITH 

BASELOGIC  

BRONZE SET

WITH 

BASELOGIC  

SILVER SET

WITH 

BASELOGIC

GOLD SET

WITH 

BASELOGIC

PLATINUM SET

WITH

BEAUTYREST 

BLACK  

LUXURY SET

MATTRESS + FOUNDATION MATTRESS + ADJUSTABLE BASE OPTIONS

$1,949 $2,199 $2,228 $2,498 $2,848 $3,348 $3,848

FULL $2,229 $2,529 $2,528 $2,828 $3,228 $3,728 $4,228

QUEEN $2,399 $2,699 $2,698 $2,998 $3,398 $3,898 $4,398

KING/ 

CAL-KING** $2,999 $3,499

$3,598
1 BASE

$3,998
1 BASE

$4,398
1 BASE

$4,898
1 BASE

$5,748
1 BASE

$4,456
2 BASES

$4,996
2 BASES

$5,696
2 BASES

$6,696
2 BASES

$7,696
2 BASES



SERIES ONE
14.25" FIRM PILLOW TOP

Beautyrest Black

Luxury Adjustable Base
$1,999

Beautyrest Black® 

Foundation
$300

Beautyrest Black® 

Luxury Foam Pillow
$229 Q | $259 K

TWIN XL

MATTRESS 

ONLY

WITH FLAT 

FOUNDATION

WITH 

BASELOGIC  

BRONZE SET

WITH 

BASELOGIC  

SILVER SET

WITH 

BASELOGIC

GOLD SET

WITH 

BASELOGIC

PLATINUM SET

WITH

BEAUTYREST 

BLACK  

LUXURY SET

MATTRESS + FOUNDATION MATTRESS + ADJUSTABLE BASE OPTIONS

$2,249 $2,499 $2,528 $2,798 $3,148 $3,648 $4,148

FULL $2,529 $2,829 $2,828 $3,128 $3,528 $4,028 $4,528

QUEEN $2,699 $2,999 $2,998 $3,298 $3,698 $4,198 $4,698

KING/ 

CAL-KING** $3,299 $3,799

$3,898
1 BASE

$4,298
1 BASE

$4,698
1 BASE

$5,198
1 BASE

$6,048
1 BASE

$5,056
2 BASES

$5,596
2 BASES

$6,296
2 BASES

$7,296
2 BASES

$8,296
2 BASES



SERIES ONE
14.75" MEDIUM PILLOW TOP

Beautyrest Black

Luxury Adjustable Base
$1,999

Beautyrest Black® 

Foundation
$300

Beautyrest Black® 

Luxury Foam Pillow
$229 Q | $259 K

TWIN XL

MATTRESS 

ONLY

WITH FLAT 

FOUNDATION

WITH 

BASELOGIC  

BRONZE SET

WITH 

BASELOGIC  

SILVER SET

WITH 

BASELOGIC

GOLD SET

WITH 

BASELOGIC

PLATINUM SET

WITH

BEAUTYREST 

BLACK  

LUXURY SET

MATTRESS + FOUNDATION MATTRESS + ADJUSTABLE BASE OPTIONS

$2,249 $2,499 $2,528 $2,798 $3,148 $3,648 $4,148

FULL $2,529 $2,829 $2,828 $3,128 $3,528 $4,028 $4,528

QUEEN $2,699 $2,999 $2,998 $3,298 $3,698 $4,198 $4,698

KING/ 

CAL-KING** $3,299 $3,799

$3,898
1 BASE

$4,298
1 BASE

$4,698
1 BASE

$5,198
1 BASE

$6,048
1 BASE

$5,056
2 BASES

$5,596
2 BASES

$6,296
2 BASES

$7,296
2 BASES

$8,296
2 BASES



SERIES ONE
14.5" PLUSH PILLOW TOP

Beautyrest Black

Luxury Adjustable Base
$1,999

Beautyrest Black® 

Foundation
$300

Beautyrest Black® 

Luxury Foam Pillow
$229 Q | $259 K

TWIN XL

MATTRESS 

ONLY

WITH FLAT 

FOUNDATION

WITH 

BASELOGIC  

BRONZE SET

WITH 

BASELOGIC  

SILVER SET

WITH 

BASELOGIC

GOLD SET

WITH 

BASELOGIC

PLATINUM SET

WITH

BEAUTYREST 

BLACK  

LUXURY SET

MATTRESS + FOUNDATION MATTRESS + ADJUSTABLE BASE OPTIONS

$2,249 $2,499 $2,528 $2,798 $3,148 $3,648 $4,148

FULL $2,529 $2,829 $2,828 $3,128 $3,528 $4,028 $4,528

QUEEN $2,699 $2,999 $2,998 $3,298 $3,698 $4,198 $4,698

KING/ 

CAL-KING** $3,299 $3,799

$3,898
1 BASE

$4,298
1 BASE

$4,698
1 BASE

$5,198
1 BASE

$6,048
1 BASE

$5,056
2 BASES

$5,596
2 BASES

$6,296
2 BASES

$7,296
2 BASES

$8,296
2 BASES
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