

13.5" EXTRA FIRM



	MATTRESS ONLY	WITH FLAT FOUNDATION	WITH BASELOGIC <sup>™</sup> BRONZE SET	WITH BASELOGIC™ BRONZE SET	WITH BASELOGIC™ GOLD SET	WITH BASELOGIC™ PLATINUM SET	WITH BEAUTYREST BLACK™ LUXURY SET
	MATTRESS +	FOUNDATION		MATTRESS +	ADJUSTABLE BA	SE OPTIONS	
TWIN XL	\$1,549	\$1,799	\$1,828	\$2,098	\$2,448	\$2,948	\$3,448
FULL	\$1,829	\$2,129	\$2,128	\$2,428	\$2,828	\$3,328	\$3,828
QUEEN	\$1,999	\$2,299	\$2,298	\$2,598	\$2,998	\$3,498	\$3,998
KING/ CAL-KING"	\$2,599	\$3,099	\$3,198 1 BASE	\$3,598 1 BASE	\$3,998 1 BASE	\$4,498 1 BASE	\$5,348 1 BASE
	<i></i> ,	<b>45,300</b>	\$3,656 2 BASES	\$4,196 2 BASES	\$4,896 2 BASES	\$5,896 2 BASES	\$6,896 2 BASES

<sup>\*\*</sup>King and Cal-King motion set prices shown as 1 Base represent adjustable bases that operate as one unit, even if delivered in multiple boxes. Prices with 2 Bases represent adjustable bases that can operate independently or be synchronized.

#### COMPLETE YOUR BEAUTYREST BLACK® WITH:

### **S**bedgear Find your fit

OUR PILLOWS COME IN 4 HEIGHTS BASED ON BODY TYPE AND SLEEP POSITION. USE THE PILLOWID\* SIZE CHART TO FIND YOUR RECOMMENDED SIZE.















Don't Forget!

**Protect your Investment** 

with a mattress cover

**DRI-TEC®** 





Adjustable Base Compatible





**Limited Warranty** 



Free of Mercury,





14.25" MEDIUM



	MATTRESS ONLY	WITH FLAT FOUNDATION	WITH BASELOGIC <sup>™</sup> BRONZE SET	WITH BASELOGIC™ SILVER SET	WITH BASELOGIC™ GOLD SET	WITH BASELOGIC <sup>™</sup> PLATINUM SET	WITH BEAUTYREST BLACK™ LUXURY SET
	MATTRESS +	FOUNDATION		MATTRESS	+ ADJUSTABLE B	ASE OPTIONS	
TWIN XL	\$1,949	\$2,199	\$2,228	\$2,498	\$2,848	\$3,348	\$3,848
FULL	\$2,229	\$2,529	\$2,528	\$2,828	\$3,228	\$3,728	\$4,228
QUEEN	\$2,399	\$2,699	\$2,698	\$2,998	\$3,398	\$3,898	\$4,398
KING/ CAL-KING <sup></sup>	\$2,999	\$3,499	\$3,598 1 BASE	\$3,998 1 BASE	\$4,398 1 BASE	\$4,898 1 BASE	\$5,748 1 BASE
	Ψ2,333	Ψ0,499	\$4,456 2 BASES	\$4,996 2 BASES	\$5,696 2 BASES	\$6696 2 BASES	\$7,696 2 BASES

<sup>\*\*</sup>King and Cal-King motion set prices shown as 1 Base represent adjustable bases that operate as one unit, even if delivered in multiple boxes. Prices with 2 Bases represent adjustable bases that can operate independently or be synchronized.

#### COMPLETE YOUR BEAUTYREST BLACK® WITH:



**Protect your Investment** with a mattress cover

Don't Forget!

OUR PILLOWS COME IN 4 HEIGHTS BASED ON BODY TYPE AND SLEEP POSITION. USE THE PILLOWID\* SIZE CHART TO FIND YOUR RECOMMENDED SIZE.















**DRI-TEC®** 











Free of Mercury,





14" PLUSH



	MATTRESS ONLY	WITH FLAT FOUNDATION	WITH BASELOGIC <sup>™</sup> BRONZE SET	WITH BASELOGIC™ SILVER SET	WITH BASELOGIC™ GOLD SET	WITH BASELOGIC <sup>™</sup> PLATINUM SET	WITH BEAUTYREST BLACK™ LUXURY SET
	MATTRESS +	FOUNDATION		MATTRESS	+ ADJUSTABLE B	ASE OPTIONS	
TWIN XL	\$1,949	\$2,199	\$2,228	\$2,498	\$2,848	\$3,348	\$3,848
FULL	\$2,229	\$2,529	\$2,528	\$2,828	\$3,228	\$3,728	\$4,228
QUEEN	\$2,399	\$2,699	\$2,698	\$2,998	\$3,398	\$3,898	\$4,398
KING/ CAL-KING <sup></sup>	\$2,999	\$3,499	\$3,598 1 BASE	\$3,998 1 BASE	\$4,398 1 BASE	\$4,898 1 BASE	\$5,748 1 BASE
	Ψ2,333	<b>\$3,499</b>	\$4,456 2 BASES	\$4,996 2 BASES	\$5,696 2 BASES	\$6,696 2 BASES	\$7,696 2 BASES

<sup>\*\*</sup>King and Cal-King motion set prices shown as 1 Base represent adjustable bases that operate as one unit, even if delivered in multiple boxes.

Prices with 2 Bases represent adjustable bases that can operate independently or be synchronized.

#### COMPLETE YOUR BEAUTYREST BLACK® WITH:



Protect your Investment

OUR PILLOWS COME IN 4 HEIGHTS BASED ON BODY TYPE AND SLEEP POSITION. USE THE PILLOWID\* SIZE CHART TO FIND YOUR RECOMMENDED SIZE.















with a mattress cover

DRI-TEC®



VER-TEX\*













Free of Mercury, Made in the U.S.A.
Lead & Formaldehyde with Global Components





14.25" FIRM PILLOW TOP



	MATTRESS ONLY	WITH FLAT FOUNDATION	WITH BASELOGIC™ BRONZE SET	WITH BASELOGIC™ SILVER SET	WITH BASELOGIC™ GOLD SET	WITH BASELOGIC™ PLATINUM SET	WITH BEAUTYREST BLACK™ LUXURY SET
	MATTRESS +	FOUNDATION		MATTRESS	+ ADJUSTABLE B	ASE OPTIONS	
TWIN XL	\$2,249	\$2,499	\$2,528	\$2,798	\$3,148	\$3,648	\$4,148
FULL	\$2,529	\$2,829	\$2,828	\$3,128	\$3,528	\$4,028	\$4,528
QUEEN	\$2,699	\$2,999	\$2,998	\$3,298	\$3,698	\$4,198	\$4,698
KING/ CAL-KING"	\$3,299	\$3,799	\$3,898 1 BASE	\$4,298 1 BASE	\$4,698 1 BASE	\$5,198 1 BASE	\$6,048 1 BASE
	ψ0,200	ψ0,100	\$5,056 2 BASES	\$5,596 2 BASES	\$6,296 2 BASES	\$7,296 2 BASES	\$8,296 2 BASES

<sup>\*\*</sup>King and Cal-King motion set prices shown as 1 Base represent adjustable bases that operate as one unit, even if delivered in multiple boxes.

Prices with 2 Bases represent adjustable bases that can operate independently or be synchronized.

#### COMPLETE YOUR BEAUTYREST BLACK® WITH:



OUR PILLOWS COME IN 4 HEIGHTS BASED ON BODY TYPE AND SLEEP POSITION. USE THE PILLOWID\* SIZE CHART TO FIND YOUR RECOMMENDED SIZE.

Don't Forget!

Protect your Investment with a mattress cover















iProtect\*

DRI-TEC®

VFR-TFX\*













Free of Mercury, Made in the U.S.A.
Lead & Formaldehyde with Global Components





14.75" MEDIUM PILLOW TOP



	MATTRESS ONLY	WITH FLAT FOUNDATION	WITH BASELOGIC™ BRONZE SET	WITH BASELOGIC™ SILVER SET	WITH BASELOGIC™ GOLD SET	WITH BASELOGIC™ PLATINUM SET	WITH BEAUTYREST BLACK™ LUXURY SET
	MATTRESS +	FOUNDATION		MATTRESS	+ ADJUSTABLE B	ASE OPTIONS	
TWIN XL	\$2,249	\$2,499	\$2,528	\$2,798	\$3,148	\$3,648	\$4,148
FULL	\$2,529	\$2,829	\$2,828	\$3,128	\$3,528	\$4,028	\$4,528
QUEEN	\$2,699	\$2,999	\$2,998	\$3,298	\$3,698	\$4,198	\$4,698
KING/ CAL-KING"	¢2 200	¢2 700	\$3,898 1 BASE	\$4,298 1 BASE	\$4,698 1 BASE	\$5,198 1 BASE	\$6,048 1 BASE
	\$3,299	\$3,799	\$5,056 2 BASES	\$5,596 2 BASES	\$6,296 2 BASES	\$7,296 2 BASES	\$8,296 2 BASES

<sup>\*\*</sup>King and Cal-King motion set prices shown as 1 Base represent adjustable bases that operate as one unit, even if delivered in multiple boxes. Prices with 2 Bases represent adjustable bases that can operate independently or be synchronized.

#### COMPLETE YOUR BEAUTYREST BLACK® WITH:



Don't Forget!

**Protect your Investment** 

with a mattress cover

OUR PILLOWS COME IN 4 HEIGHTS BASED ON BODY TYPE AND SLEEP POSITION. USE THE PILLOWID\* SIZE CHART TO FIND YOUR RECOMMENDED SIZE.















**DRI-TEC®** 











Free of Mercury,





14.5" PLUSH PILLOW TOP



	MATTRESS ONLY	WITH FLAT FOUNDATION	WITH BASELOGIC™ BRONZE SET	WITH BASELOGIC™ SILVER SET	WITH BASELOGIC™ GOLD SET	WITH BASELOGIC™ PLATINUM SET	WITH BEAUTYREST BLACK™ LUXURY SET
	MATTRESS +	FOUNDATION		MATTRESS	+ ADJUSTABLE B	ASE OPTIONS	
TWIN XL	\$2,249	\$2,499	\$2,528	\$2,798	\$3,148	\$3,648	\$4,148
FULL	\$2,529	\$2,829	\$2,828	\$3,128	\$3,528	\$4,028	\$4,528
QUEEN	\$2,699	\$2,999	\$2,998	\$3,298	\$3,698	\$4,198	\$4,698
KING/ CAL-KING"	\$3,299	\$3,799	\$3,898 1 BASE \$5,056 2 BASES	\$4,298 1 BASE \$5,596 2 BASES	\$4,698 1 BASE \$6,296 2 BASES	\$5,198 1 BASE \$7,296 2 BASES	\$6,048 1 BASE \$8,296 2 BASES

<sup>\*\*</sup>King and Cal-King motion set prices shown as 1 Base represent adjustable bases that operate as one unit, even if delivered in multiple boxes.

Prices with 2 Bases represent adjustable bases that can operate independently or be synchronized.

#### COMPLETE YOUR BEAUTYREST BLACK® WITH:



Don't Forget!

**Protect your Investment** 

with a mattress cover

OUR PILLOWS COME IN 4 HEIGHTS BASED ON BODY TYPE AND SLEEP POSITION. USE THE PILLOWID\* SIZE CHART TO FIND YOUR RECOMMENDED SIZE.















iProtect\* DRI-TEC\*

VER-TEX™



Adjustable Base Compatible





10 YEAR





Free of Mercury, Made in the U.S.A.
Lead & Formaldehyde with Global Components

